# TOWNSHIP COUNCIL WORKSHOP AGENDA

### MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 2015

7:00 P.M.

STATEMENT OF PUBLIC NOTICE - TAKE NOTICE THAT ADEQUATE NOTICE OF THIS MEETING HAS BEEN PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH N.J.S.A. 10:4-10 AS FOLLOWS: A NOTICE OF THE MEETING WAS PROMINENTLY POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING, LOCATED AT 225 MAIN STREET, LITTLE FALLS, NJ ON JANUARY 6, 2015. A COPY OF THE NOTICE WAS FAXED TO THE NORTH JERSEY HERALD & NEWS AND THE RECORD ON THE SAME DATE. ADDITIONALLY, A COPY OF THE NOTICE WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE TOWNSHIP CLERK ON SAID DATE.

# ROLL CALL

## PUBLIC COMMENT

ANYONE WISHING TO ADDRESS THE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MAY DO SO THROUGH THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT. PLEASE GIVE YOUR NAME AND ADDRESS FOR THE RECORD. COMMENTS ARE TO BE LIMITED TO THREE MINUTES, HOWEVER, IF APPROPRIATE, YOU MAY BE GRANTED ADDITIONAL TIME IN THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT.

#### ITEMS TO BE DISCUSSED:

# ADMINISTRATOR:

DEVELOPMENT:

- 1. TRANSIT VILLAGE ZONING
- 2. ROSE STREET
- 3. BILLBOARD SPECS
- 4. SIGNAGE
- 5. DISCUSSION OF AMENDING CODE FOR AMBULANCE SERVICES

## ATTORNEY:

1. RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SHARED SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH W.P. & TOTOWA FOR ROAD REPAIR EQUIPMENT

## **ADJOURN**